Harvey Public School District 152 Vendor List Over 25K

Order Name

AAA ACADAMY

ACADEMIC MASTERY ACADEMY

Access Master Security Electronics
AFLAC

ALFRED G. RONAN, LTD

ALL SEASONS PLUMBING & SEWER INC.
ALLTOWN BUS SERVICE

AT& T2

ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICES, LLC
BIOTEK CORP.

CDW-G

CHICAGO HEIGHTS CONSTRUCTION CO
CITYWIDE EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION
CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

COM ED

COMCAST CABLE COMMUNICATIONS MANG. LLC
Committee for Children
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY
COUNTRY CLUB HILLS TECH & TRADE CENTER
CREATIVE LEARNING SYSTEMS

E.C.H.O. JOINT AGREEMENT

Edblox Inc

EDMENTUM

EQUITABLE EQUI-VEST

FIRST MIDWEST BANK

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OMAHA
FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, LLC
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC
GORDON FOOD SERVICE

GREAT MINDS, LLC
GUARDIAN/APPLETON

HARRIS BANK - FICA

HARRIS BANK - FEDERAL TAXES

HARRIS BANK - MEDICARE

HARVEY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
HARVEY WATER DEPT

HAUSER 1Z2Z0O, LLC

HEALTHCARE SERVICE CORP.
HOMEWOOD DISPOSAL SERVICE, INC.
HUDSON ENERGY SERVICES, LLC
ILLIANA FINANCIAL CREDIT UNION
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
ILLINOIS DEPT. OF EMPLOYMENT SECURITY
ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND

Transaction Total

$164,695.24
$65,342.55
$45,962.18
$99,185.84
$25,000.00
$154,470.00
$887,357.69
$152,477.21
$41,878.20
$27,431.24
$30,128.43
$276,703.03
$62,679.09
$431,423.00
$137,524.91
$87,286.94
$61,010.30
$128,394.13
$55,282.80
$61,623.50
$836,296.29
$69,500.00
$36,935.33
$240,559.84
$8,618,488.67
$160,182.38
$29,038.51
$50,251.58
$1,244,919.51
$53,954.29
$140,703.92
$584,759.64
$1,329,198.68
$440,372.16
$84,137.65
$42,746.01
$116,145.95
$1,741,099.60
$33,100.96
$215,024.28
$82,710.00
$664,031.48
$29,028.47
$581,616.31



ILLINOIS STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION 2
IMAGINE LEARNING, INC.

IMPERO SOLUTIONS LIMITED

JANICE PRESTON EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
JOHN KASPEREK CO.

JOHNSON CONTROLS INC

KNICKERBOCKER ROOFING & PAVING CO. INC.

KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER FINANCE
KRYSTAL DAIRY

LOVE INSTITUTE

MCGRAW HILL EDUCATION

MEANY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

MIDCO SYSTEMS

MR. DAVIDS FLOORING INTERNATIONAL LLC
MV HEATING & COOLING, INC

NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS

Omni Theraputics

PEARSON EDUCATION, INC.

Power School Group, LLC

PRAIRIE HILLS ELEMENTARY

QUILL CORPORATION

S.S.C.I.P.

SELF ISDLAF-SCHOOL EMPLOYEES LOSS FUND
SONITROL CHICAGOLAND NORTH
SOUTHSIDE WELDING AND BOILER WORKS
Southtown Construction/Landscaping Inc
STR PARTNERS LLC

SUPERINTENDENT'S COMMISSION FOR THE
T.H.L.S. - TEACHERS HEALTH

T.H.L.S. - TEACHERS HEALTH INSURANCE
TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF ILLINOIS
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES ADVISORS, INC.
THE HOME DEPOT PRO

THERAPY TRAVELERS, LLC

TRIMARK MARLINN LLC

TRINITY ECO SOLUTIONS LLC

WHOLESALE BROTHERS,INC

WILL THOMAS JR.

WOODWIND & BRASSWIND

WRIGHT, DORIS J.

$58,231.78
$79,537.50
$26,620.00
$35,000.00
$37,707.00
$48,006.66
$26,988.49
$41,268.00
$47,400.00
$121,972.93
$127,425.00
$31,116.86
$54,247.66
$80,613.16
$27,970.00
$139,708.18
$38,693.78
$31,119.75
$156,998.69
$26,871.20
$26,742.12
$142,943.30
$168,646.00
$133,818.00
$56,138.57
$173,351.00
$30,625.00
$227,184.49
$37,070.00
$39,335.77
$224,708.45

$1,068,089.87

$318,290.00
$69,378.20
$40,915.90
$69,607.08
$37,421.60
$47,147.08
$44,700.00
$25,476.15
$48,000.00



