Harvey Public School District 152 Vendor List Over 25K

Order Name	Transaction Total
AAA ACADAMY	\$164,695.24
ACADEMIC MASTERY ACADEMY	\$65,342.55
Access Master Security Electronics	\$45,962.18
AFLAC	\$99,185.84
ALFRED G. RONAN, LTD	\$25,000.00
ALL SEASONS PLUMBING & SEWER INC.	\$154,470.00
ALLTOWN BUS SERVICE	\$887,357.69
AT & T 2	\$152,477.21
ATC HEALTHCARE SERVICES, LLC	\$41,878.20
BIOTEK CORP.	\$27,431.24
CDW-G	\$30,128.43
CHICAGO HEIGHTS CONSTRUCTION CO	\$276,703.03
CITYWIDE EXPRESS TRANSPORTATION	\$62,679.09
CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$431,423.00
COM ED	\$137,524.91
COMCAST CABLE COMMUNICATIONS MANG. LLC	\$87,286.94
Committee for Children	\$61,010.30
CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY	\$128,394.13
COUNTRY CLUB HILLS TECH & TRADE CENTER	\$55,282.80
CREATIVE LEARNING SYSTEMS	\$61,623.50
E.C.H.O. JOINT AGREEMENT	\$836,296.29
Edblox Inc	\$69,500.00
EDMENTUM	\$36,935.33
EQUITABLE EQUI-VEST	\$240,559.84
FIRST MIDWEST BANK	\$8,618,488.67
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OMAHA	\$160,182.38
FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, LLC	\$29,038.51
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC	\$50,251.58
GORDON FOOD SERVICE	\$1,244,919.51
GREAT MINDS, LLC	\$53,954.29
GUARDIAN/APPLETON	\$140,703.92
HARRIS BANK - FICA	\$584,759.64
HARRIS BANK - FEDERAL TAXES	\$1,329,198.68
HARRIS BANK - MEDICARE	\$440,372.16
HARVEY EDUCATION ASSOCIATION	\$84,137.65
HARVEY WATER DEPT	\$42,746.01
HAUSER IZZO, LLC	\$116,145.95
HEALTHCARE SERVICE CORP.	\$1,741,099.60
HOMEWOOD DISPOSAL SERVICE, INC.	\$33,100.96
HUDSON ENERGY SERVICES, LLC	\$215,024.28
ILLIANA FINANCIAL CREDIT UNION	\$82,710.00
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	\$664,031.48
ILLINOIS DEPT. OF EMPLOYMENT SECURITY	\$29,028.47
ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL RETIREMENT FUND	\$581,616.31

ILLINOIS STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION 2	\$58,231.78
IMAGINE LEARNING, INC.	\$79,537.50
IMPERO SOLUTIONS LIMITED	\$26,620.00
JANICE PRESTON EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$35,000.00
JOHN KASPEREK CO.	\$37,707.00
JOHNSON CONTROLS INC	\$48,006.66
KNICKERBOCKER ROOFING & PAVING CO. INC.	\$26,988.49
KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS	\$41,268.00
KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER FINANCE	\$47,400.00
KRYSTAL DAIRY	\$121,972.93
LOVE INSTITUTE	\$127,425.00
MCGRAW HILL EDUCATION	\$31,116.86
MEANY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS	\$54,247.66
MIDCO SYSTEMS	\$80,613.16
MR. DAVIDS FLOORING INTERNATIONAL LLC	\$27,970.00
MV HEATING & COOLING, INC	\$139,708.18
NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS	\$38,693.78
Omni Theraputics	\$31,119.75
PEARSON EDUCATION, INC.	\$156,998.69
Power School Group, LLC	\$26,871.20
PRAIRIE HILLS ELEMENTARY	\$26,742.12
QUILL CORPORATION	\$142,943.30
S.S.C.I.P.	\$168,646.00
SELF ISDLAF-SCHOOL EMPLOYEES LOSS FUND	\$133,818.00
SONITROL CHICAGOLAND NORTH	\$56,138.57
SOUTHSIDE WELDING AND BOILER WORKS	\$173,351.00
Southtown Construction/Landscaping Inc	\$30,625.00
STR PARTNERS LLC	\$227,184.49
SUPERINTENDENT'S COMMISSION FOR THE	\$37,070.00
T.H.I.S TEACHERS HEALTH	\$39,335.77
T.H.I.S TEACHERS HEALTH INSURANCE	\$224,708.45
TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF ILLINOIS	\$1,068,089.87
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES ADVISORS, INC.	\$318,290.00
THE HOME DEPOT PRO	\$69,378.20
THERAPY TRAVELERS, LLC	\$40,915.90
TRIMARK MARLINN LLC	\$69,607.08
TRINITY ECO SOLUTIONS LLC	\$37,421.60
WHOLESALE BROTHERS,INC	\$47,147.08
WILL THOMAS JR.	\$44,700.00
WOODWIND & BRASSWIND	\$25,476.15
WRIGHT, DORIS J.	\$48,000.00